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TECHNICAL SPEC.

Range LIGHT
Commercial Model 35818 M.Y.2022
PIC DLVA4HC2

Wheel Base 4100

Drive 2

Version -

Suspension -

Cab -

Engine F1CFL411B
Gearbox FT50,6M

VP DLVA4HC2000511
Chassis ZCFC535C605548955

SERIAL NUMBER

000000038759573 1-Rear axle 00005802472090
000000032730827 Cab 0P001000695185
000000004476312 Engine 00005802815263
00000130323A121 Chassis 00005801499162
000000024696662 Gearbox 00000008873789
000002313409913 First axle 00005802399100

Option
CCM

Option

STANDARD

219 CHUCKS N.2

256 TBD

259 TBD

587 CAB INSULATION

677 TBD

726 SLIDING SPAREW CARR
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STANDARD
747
2210
2211
2443
2463
2714
4383
4495
5925
6555
6650
6663
6767
7196
7638
8640
8647
20532
72619
72623
72813
73183
75082
79245
79297
79300
79336
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ENLARGED ALLUM BOX
SPARE WHELL

B/DOWN WARNING SIGN
LEATHER STRG WHEEL
CRUISE CONTROL
HEATED/ADJ MIRRORS
TBD

DR.AIRBAG+BELT ST.

TBD

FRONT FOG LAMPS

AIR CONDITIONER
FRNT/REAR WHE.MUDFL.
270 DEGREE REAR DOOR
COMPR CONDIZ 170CC
AUDIBLE REVERSING ALARM
100 LITRE FUEL TANK
BLOW-BY

TBD

TBD

TBD

8D

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

OPEN COMPARTMENT + USB
TBD
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