

TECHNICAL SPEC.

Range	LIGHT
Commercial Model	35S18 M.Y.2022
PIC	DLVA4HC2
Wheel Base	4100
Drive	2
Version	-
Suspension	-
Cab	-
Engine	F1CFL411B
Gearbox	FT50,6M
VP	DLVA4HC2000511
Chassis	ZCFC535C605548955

SERIAL NUMBER

000000038759573	1-Rear axle	00005802472090
000000032730827	Cab	0P001000695185
000000004476312	Engine	00005802815263
00000130323A121	Chassis	00005801499162
000000024696662	Gearbox	00000008873789
000002313409913	First axle	00005802399100

Option**CCM****Option****STANDARD**

219	CHUCKS N.2
256	TBD
259	TBD
587	CAB INSULATION
677	TBD
726	SLIDING SPAREW CARR

STANDARD

747	ENLARGED ALLUM BOX
2210	SPARE WHELL
2211	B/DOWN WARNING SIGN
2443	LEATHER STRG WHEEL
2463	CRUISE CONTROL
2714	HEATED/ADJ MIRRORS
4383	TBD
4495	DR.AIRBAG+BELT ST.
5925	TBD
6555	FRONT FOG LAMPS
6650	AIR CONDITIONER
6663	FRNT/REAR WHE.MUDFL.
6767	270 DEGREE REAR DOOR
7196	COMPR CONDIZ 170CC
7638	AUDIBLE REVERSING ALARM
8640	100 LITRE FUEL TANK
8647	BLOW-BY
20532	TBD
72619	TBD
72623	TBD
72813	TBD
73183	TBD
75082	TBD
79245	TBD
79297	TBD
79300	OPEN COMPARTMENT + USB
79336	TBD